
Jetzt anmelden!

17.04.24

26.04.24

14.05.24

16.05.24

28.05.24

07.06.24

12.06.24

28.06.24

03.07.24

30.08.24

Zeit- und Selbstmanagement 

Werkzeuge des wissenschaftlichen

Schreibens

Literaturverwaltung mit EndNote

Von der Idee zur Fragestellung 

Literaturverwaltung mit Citavi

Rund ums Recherchieren 

Learning to learn: time management

and learning techniques (engl.)

Zitieren, paraphrasieren, verweisen

Quoting, paraphrasing, referencing 

(engl.)

Text-Styling: Rohtexte überarbeiten

Workshops

Schreibgruppen

Gruppenberatungen

Ab 12.04.24

Ab 12.04.24

09.-13.09.24

26.09.24

20.06.24

26.06.24

Schreibgruppe | Geistes- und 

Gesellschaftswissenschaften

Schreibwerkstatt | Naturwissenschaften, 

Mathematik und Technik

Schreibmarathon

Write@Night: Lange Nacht der

ungeschriebenen Hausarbeiten (dt./engl.)

Hausarbeiten schreiben

Writing a thesis (engl.)

Carl von Ossietzky Universität Oldenburg

Dezernat 3 - Studentische und akademische

Angelegenheiten

Zentrale Studien- und Karriereberatung

www.uol.de/studium/lernwerkstatt

lernwerkstatt.zskb@uol.de

Programm der ZSKB-Lernwerkstatt 
Sommersemester 2024

Write@Night26.09.24



Join the Lernwerkstatt 
and register now!

12/06/24

03/07/24

Learning to learn: time management

and learning techniques 

Quoting, paraphrasing, referencing

Workshops

Academic Writing Groups

Group Counselling

26/09/24

26/06/24

Write@Night: Long night of

unwritten term papers (German and English)

Writing a thesis 

Carl von Ossietzky Universität Oldenburg

Dezernat 3 - Studentische und akademische

Angelegenheiten

Zentrale Studien- und Karriereberatung

www.uol.de/studium/lernwerkstatt

lernwerkstatt.zskb@uol.de

English-language programme 
of the Lernwerkstatt 
Summer term 2024

Write@Night26/09/24

Would you like to expand your skills in learning, scientific 
working, and academic writing? 

The Lernwerkstatt of the Study and Career Counselling 
Service offers various services that include a mix of theo-
retical input, practical exercises, and time for questions 
and peer-to-peer exchange. You can choose from formats 
held in English (see below) or German (see back page).

Apart from the formats outlined in the programme 
above, the Lernwerkstatt also offers individual writing 
consultancy upon prior appointment via e-mail.

Please feel free to contact us.


